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Rotherham Recovery Community Activities

Please follow the ‘Rotherham Recovery Community’ 
facebook page for activity details
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Rotherham Recovery Community Partners



A - Z Rotherham Recovery Community Partners

Beacon SY 
Kerry Lawton – Development Manager
✉ kerry@beaconsy.org.uk
☎ 01709 285388
Olivia Shipman – Development Manager
✉ olivia@beaconsy.org.uk
📱 0759 6506157

Better Today & Kiveton Park & Wales
Community Development Trust

John Leaver – Project Lead
✉ bettertodaytalk@gmail.com  
john@bettertoday.uk
📱 0751 1731059

Kimberworth Park Community Partnership
(KPCP)

Denise Butterell – Strategic Director
✉ denise@kimberworthpark.org.uk
📱 07968 391338
☎ 01709 559805
Dawn Heald – Operations Director
✉ dawn@kimberworthpark.org.uk
📱 07511 772198

Lighthouse 
Julie Turner – Administrator
✉ julie.turner@lighthousehomes.co.uk
☎ 01709 364600
Ady Connelly – Senior Support Worker
✉ ady.connelly@lighthousehomes.co.uk

The Learning Community 
Karen Shaw – CEO
✉ karen@thelearningcommunity.co.uk
📱 07793 940848
☎ 01909 564888

MCVC 
Christine Bradley
✉ christine.bradley@rotherhammcvc.org.uk
Philip Wilkinson
✉ philip.wilkinson@rotherhammcvc.org.uk

Pen & Purpose 
Rachel Burton – Director
✉ Hellopenandpurpose@gmail.com
📱 07394 930895
Jill Wild – Trustee
✉ Wildjill@hotmail.co.uk

The Rainbow Project
Michael Swindells
✉ support@therainbow

           projectrotherham.com
Tony Swindells – Trustee
📱 0788 7771912

Rotherham United Community Trust 
Mike Dyson
✉ midyson@rotherhamunited.net
📱 07949 271922
Emma Schofield
✉ eschofield@rotherhamunited.net
📱 07909 228898

Snooker4All 
Lee Hague – MD
✉ snooker4all@icloud.com
📱 07732 486482

S62 Community Together, 
The Next Chapter 

Sarah Lacey – Operations
Manager/Director
✉ sarah@s62ctr.co.uk
📱 07502 754011
Samantha Smith – Director/Peer 

      Support 
✉ Samantha@s62ctr.co.uk

Unity Boxing Gym
Abdul Majid
✉Unityboxingcentre@outlook.com
Emma Sharp
✉ Emma.Sharp@rbmind.co.uk
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